PARK INN BY RADISSON POLOKWANE

ROOM SERVICE MENU

Starters and entrees

Northern Peri-Peri Chicken Livers

R75.00

Spicy and grilled chicken livers servedwith polenta and garlic roll

Classic Greek Salad - V

R88 Fresh lettuce, peppers, onion, tomato, cucumber,

feta, olives and Greek light dressing
Mains

Creamy Chicken&MushroomPasta
Chicken and mushroom pastaServed with a choice of penne

or tagliatelle

Park Inn Traditional Hake Fillet
Sparkling battered fried/grilled hake withtartar sauce,
coleslaw, and crunchy fries

Grilled Kingklip
Grilled Kingklip served with baby veg, babyHassel back

potatoes and lemon butter sauce

Grilled Peri-Peri Baby Chicken

Grilled mild/ peri-peri baby chicken served with a side of your

choice between pap/ rice/ chips/ mash potato/ salad or veg

Our famous chicken basket
Chicken kebabs, wings, strips served with sweet chilli mayo

and chunky fries

POLOKWANE

R88.00

R145.00

R200.00

R265.00

R250.00

R200.00

There is a discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill. All above prices are in XXX and inclusive of VAT.
Please inform your server if you have any allergies or require information on ingredients used in our dishes.

Mains

Sticky Sesame Chicken Wings - S
Grilled chicken wings with sesame basting served with
a side of your choice (Choose between pap/ rice/ chips/

mash potato/ salad or veg)

Sweet and Sour Sticky Pork Ribs
Pork Ribs served with a side of your choice

(Choose between pap/ rice/ chips/ mash potato/ salad or veg)

Grilled dukkar lamb chops

Served with choice of pap/ rice/ chips/ mash potato/

salad orveg. Sauces - mushroom/ pepper)

Grilled Ladies Beef fillet

Grilled Ladies Beef fillet served with a side and sauce Choose
between pap/ rice/ chips/ mash potato/ salad or

veg. mash potato/ salad or veg.Sauces - mushroom/ pepper/

triple chees Sauces - mushroom/ pepper/ triple chees

Shisanyama Platter

R200.00

R220.00

R275.00

R190.00

Mini T-bone steak, chicken wings and wors pinwheel served with pap,

sweet corn and chakalaka

Meaty mixed grill for 2
Chicken kebabs, beef kebabs, lamb sausages,

V Vegetarian PB Plant Based P Pork S Seafood

R240.00

R365.00

Burgers

Classic Cheese Beef/ Chicken Burger

Served with cheese sauce, onion rings and chunky fries

Vegetarian Falafel Burger - V
Served with tomato relish, rings and chunky fries

Burgers Include one side of your choic

Park inn pizzas

Basil Margarita Pizza -V

Grilled Coriander Chicken and Mushroom
Grilled coriander chicken toppings,

mushrooms, and mozzarella
Desserts

Malva pudding and créme anglaise
Rich sticky malva pudding served with

warm homemade créme anglaise

Fruit salad and ice cream

Seasonal fruits topped with a scoop of ice cream

Homemade chocolate brownies - N
ecan made choc brownies topped with rich

choc ganache served with vanilla panna-cott

R140.00

R120.00

R100.00

R135.00

R80.00

R80.00

R80.00



