PARK INN BY RADISSON POLOKWANE

ROOM SERVICE MENU

Starters and entrees		Mains		Burgers	
Northern Peri-Peri Chicken Livers	R75.00	Sticky Sesame Chicken Wings - S	R200.00	Classic Cheese Beef/ Chicken Burger	R140.00
Spicy and grilled chicken livers servedwith polenta and garli	c roll	Grilled chicken wings with sesame basting served with a side of your choice (Choose between pap/ rice/ chips/		Served with cheese sauce, onion rings and chunky fries	
Classic Greek Salad - V	R88.00	mash potato/ salad or veg)		Vegetarian Falafel Burger - V	R120.00
R88 Fresh lettuce, peppers, onion, tomato, cucumber,				Served with tomato relish, rings and chunky fries	
feta, olives and Greek light dressing		Sweet and Sour Sticky Pork Ribs	R220.00	Burgers include one side of your choic	
		Pork Ribs served with a side of your choice			
Mains		(Choose between pap/rice/chips/mash potato/salad or veg)		Park inn pizzas	
Creamy Chicken&MushroomPasta	R145.00	Grilled dukkar lamb chops	R275.00	Basil Margarita Pizza -V	R100.00
Chicken and mushroom pastaServed with a choice of penne		Served with choice of pap/ rice/ chips/ mash potato/		-	
or tagliatelle		salad orveg. Sauces - mushroom/ pepper)		Grilled Coriander Chicken and Mushroom	R135.00
				Grilled coriander chicken toppings,	
Park Inn Traditional Hake Fillet	R200.00	Grilled Ladies Beef fillet		mushrooms, and mozzarella	
Sparkling battered fried/grilled hake withtartar sauce,		Grilled Ladies Beef fillet served with a side and sauce Choose			
coleslaw, and crunchy fries		between pap/ rice/ chips/ mash potato/ salad or	R190.00	Desserts	
		veg. mash potato/ salad or veg.Sauces - mushroom/ pepper/			
Grilled Kingklip	R265.00	triple chees Sauces - mushroom/ pepper/ triple chees		Malva pudding and crème anglaise	R80.00
Grilled Kingklip served with baby veg, babyHassel back				Rich sticky malva pudding served with	
potatoes and lemon butter sauce		Shisanyama Platter		warm homemade crème anglaise	
		Mini T-bone steak, chicken wings and wors pinwheel served with pap,			
Grilled Peri-Peri Baby Chicken	R250.00	sweet corn and chakalaka	R240.00	Fruit salad and ice cream	R80.00
Grilled mild/ peri-peri baby chicken served with a side of your				Seasonal fruits topped with a scoop of ice cream	
choice between pap/ rice/ chips/ mash potato/ salad or veg		Meaty mixed grill for 2			
0.6		Chicken kebabs, beef kebabs, lamb sausages,		Homemade chocolate brownies - N	R80.00
Our famous chicken basket	R200.00		R365.00	ecan made choc brownies topped with rich	



and chunky fries

Chicken kebabs, wings, strips served with sweet chilli mayo

V Vegetarian PB Plant Based P Pork S Seafood

choc ganache served with vanilla panna-cott